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1 a Antenen Remo 20.00
+ Gilgen Cédric 10.00
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

1 b Voggensperger Lars *** 20.00
+ Stoll Simon ** 10.00
+ Rohrbach Jérôme 10.00

2 a Bruder Adrian * 19.75
+ Christ Dario * 9.75
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 10.00

2 b Brun Samuel ** 19.75
+ Vogt Sandro * 9.75
+ Stalder Jonas 10.00

2 c Gerber Andrj * 19.75
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

2 d Odermatt Jonas ** 19.75
+ Rutsch Remo * 10.00
+ Vogt Fredy 9.75

2 e Ris Jörn * 19.75
+ Schick Janis * 9.75
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

3 Odermatt Adrian *** 19.50
+ Frank Marius ** 9.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75

4 a Freitag Jan 19.00
- Weber Daniel 9.00
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00

4 b Müller Nico (2006) 19.00
+ Strähl Mario 10.00
- Büttler Gian 9.00

5 a Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.75
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

5 b Büttler Gian 18.75
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00

5 c Kocher Remo ** 18.75
- Späti Jan * 8.75
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00

5 d Nussbaumer Dominik 18.75
- Kehr Damian 8.75
+ Weber Daniel 10.00

5 e Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
+ Burger Gabriel 10.00

5 f Späti Jan * 18.75
- Kocher Remo ** 8.75
+ Burger Lionel 10.00

5 g Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.75
- Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Studer Louis 10.00

5 h Frank Marius ** 18.75
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

5 i Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.75
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Ris Jörn * 8.75

5 j Vogt Fredy 18.75
+ Reichmuth Markus 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.75

6 a Christ Dario * 18.50
o Bruder Adrian * 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

6 b Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Zryd Teo 10.00
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.50

6 c Müller Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Häni Adrian 9.75
o Kocher Remo ** 8.75

6 d Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Burger Gabriel 10.00
o Gerber Andrj * 8.50

6 e Rohrbach Jérôme 18.50
+ Kaufmann Philippe 10.00
o Voggensperger Lars *** 8.50

6 f Rutsch Remo * 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Joschua 10.00

6 g Schick Janis * 18.50
o Ris Jörn * 8.50
+ Reichmuth Markus 10.00

6 h Stegmüller Klemens * 18.50
o Gerber Andrj * 8.50
+ Kaufmann Philippe 10.00

6 i Strähl Mario 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Zryd Teo 9.75

6 j Wälti Lars 18.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

7 a Burger Lionel 18.25
+ Halbeisen Florian 9.75
o Späti Jan * 8.50

7 b Burger Noel 18.25
o Stalder Jonas 8.50
+ Steiner Celio (2008) 9.75

7 c Gilgen Cédric 18.25
o Antenen Remo 8.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75

7 d Halbeisen Florian 18.25
o Burger Lionel 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

7 e Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.25
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75
o Frank Marius ** 8.50

7 f Nussbaumer Joschua 18.25
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
o Rutsch Remo * 8.50

7 g Röllin Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Steiner Celio (2008) 9.75
o Bruder Adrian * 8.50

7 h Stalder Jonas 18.25
+ Burger Noel 9.75
o Brun Samuel ** 8.50

7 i Studer Louis 18.25
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

7 j Sutter Marco (2008) 18.25
+ Wälti Lars 9.75
o Freitag Jan 8.50

8 Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.75
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
- Vogt Sandro * 9.00

9 a Kehr Damian 17.50
- Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75
- Stoll Simon ** 8.75

9 b Vogt Sandro * 17.50
o Brun Samuel ** 8.50
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00

9 c Weber Daniel 17.50
- Freitag Jan 9.00
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50

10 a Häni Adrian 17.25
o Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50
- Halbeisen Florian 8.75

10 b Stoll Simon ** 17.25
o Voggensperger Lars *** 8.50
- Kehr Damian 8.75

10 c Burger Gabriel 17.25
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

10 d Zryd Teo 17.25
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Strähl Mario 8.75

11 a Bieli Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Wälti Lars 8.50

11 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.00
o Studer Louis 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

11 c Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joschua 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian 8.50
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11 d Kaufmann Philippe 17.00
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

11 e Meier Marius (2008) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric 8.50
o Antenen Remo 8.50

11 f Reichmuth Markus 17.00
o Vogt Fredy 8.50
o Schick Janis * 8.50

11 g Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Christ Dario * 8.50

11 h Steiner Celio (2008) 17.00
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Burger Noel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


